
Capital IQ 

How to get access? 

1. Schedule a time slot here: 

https://leqr.wiwi.huberlin.de/content/scheduler/login_all.ph

p?database=capitaliq 

Only 12 users have access to Capital IQ at the same time. 

These are currently: 

 Beyer, Bianca   bianca.beyer@hu-berlin.de 

 Ghaffar, Hira   ghaffarh@hu-berlin.de 

 Brüggemann, Ulf  u.bruggemann@hu-berlin.de 

 Gassen, Joachim  gassen@wiwi.hu-berlin.de 

 Dimke, Paul   peter.paul.dimke@hu-berlin.de 

 Mariano, Beatriz  beatriz.mariano@hu-berlin.de 

 Reigber, Constantin reigbeco@hu-berlin.de 

 Chaskel, Rico   chaskelr@hu-berlin.de 

 Witter, Tobias  tobias.witter@wiwi.hu-berlin.de 

 Conradi, Jakob  jakob.conradi@hu-berlin.de 

 Poudel, Rupesh  pouderup@hu-berlin.de 

 Süring, Til    sueringt@hu-berlin.de 

 

Put your RDC account details to log in.  

2. To book a slot drag the cursor to your preferred time slot 

and press enter.  

3. Now search for a program on your computer called 

“Remote Desktop Connection” and open it.1  

4. You will be asked to enter the name of the server, which 

can be found on the previous website under “Servername”.  
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5. Afterwards you will be prompted to add your log in details 

twice. Add your RDC account details.  

 


